such Watercraft has in force and effect liability insurance covering personal injury and property 
damage resulting from the operation of the Watercraft with limits of no less than One Hundred 
Thousand Dollars ($100,000) in personal injury liability and Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) 
in property damage. Such policy of insurance shall contain an endorsement naming the Association as 
additionally insured. The Owner shall provide the Association with a copy of the declarations page 
and Certificate of Insurance for such insurapce policy prior to being issued a Decal and being